
DEPARTMENTS
SOUTH BAY UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT BUSINESS SERVICES

Abby Saadat
Assistant Superintendent, Business Services
asaadat@sbusd.org
(619)-628-1672

FACILITIES & MAINTENANCE
ADDRESS: Don Visnick
601 Elm Avenue Director of Facilities and Maintenance
Imperial Beach, CA 91932 dvisnick@sbusd.org

Telephone Number: (619) 628-1600 Office is open Monday - Friday 7:00 AM to 3:30 PM
Fax: (619) 628-1608

FISCAL SERVICES
Arlene Mitchell 
Director of Fiscal Services
amitchell@sbusd.org
(619) 628-1639

PURCHASING AND WAREHOUSE
Sara Mosburg
Director of Child Nutrition, Purchasing, District Warehouse & Print Shop
smosburg@sbusd.org
(619) 628-5382

TRANSPORTATION
Jeannette Ford
Transportation Director
jford@sbusd.org
(619) 628-3586

Associated General Contractors of America
San Diego Chapter, Inc.

The AGC Construction Industry Center
6212 Ferris Square

San Diego, CA  92121
Phone: (858) 558-7444

Fax: (858) 558-8444
The information contained in this form is for the sole

and express use of the AGCSD membership.
The AGCSD Source Guide copyright Nov 2006

3/1/2017

GENERAL INFORMATION

Board phone number: (619) 628-1605

http://www.sbusd.org

Clerk - Elvia Aguilar
eaguilar@sbusd.org

Member - Barbara Elliott-Sanders

belliottsanders@sbusd.org

Member - Cheryl Quinones
cquinones@sbusd.org

SUPERINTENDENT:

BOARD MEMBERS:

Katie McNamara
kmcnamara@sbusd.org

President - Melanie Ellsworth
mellsworth@sbusd.org

Vice President - Chris Brown

cbrown@sbusd.org
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